SEQ
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

016

017

018

019

020

W R A

A044001

A044002

A044003

A044026

A044004
A044005

A044006
A044007

A044009

"A044010

A044011
A044012
A044013
A044014
A044015
A044016
A044017
AD44018
AD44028
A044019

FX - HERh
X B B Y B B
-145791.250 75746.032‘
-145806.814 76721.686
-145811.644 76720.393
-145819.461 76724 .451
-145826.996 76729.012
© -145830.117 76731.303
—145827;326 76733.488
-145824.620 76735.610
-145822.788 76737.275
-145820.186 76739.830
-145818.446 76741.642
-145817.157 76743.137
-145815.271 76745.472
-145811.712 76748.676
-145808.454 76750.720
-145806.165 76751.154
-145804.869 76751.280
-145803.053 76750.943
-145799.756 76750.018
-145794.511 76747 .634

G REE

HX 44

D X "D Y
J15.564 -24.346
-4.830 -1.293
-7.817 4.058
-7.535 4.561
-3.121 2.291
2.791 2.185
2.706 2.122
1.832 1.665
_2.602 2.555
1.740 1.812
1.289 1.495
1.886 2.335
3.559 3.204
3.258 2.044
2.289 0.434
1.296 0.126
1.816 -0.337
3.297 -0.925
5.245 -2.384
3.261 -1.602

i HXAR
B oA WA
28.896  83-34-23
5.000 137-34-36
8.808 137-34-42
8.808 176-14-53
3.872 174-54-22
3.545  74-20-14
3.439 180- 2-48
2.476 184- 9-46
3.647 182-12-43
2.512 181-41- 0
1.974 183- 4-15
3.002 181-50-24
4.789 170-55-24
3.846 170- 6-29
2.330 158-37-58
1.302 174-49- 1
1.847 163-56- 2
3.424 174-50-28
5.761 171-13-44
3.633 178-16-48
3240- 0- 0

% W s
237-24-36
194-59-12
152-33-54
148-48-47
143-43- 9

38- 3-23

38- 6-11

42-15-57

- 44-28-40

4L6- 9-40
49-13-55
51- 4-19
41-59-43
32- 6-12
10-44-10
5-33-11
349-29-13
344-19-41

335-33-;25

333-50-13

(R D)

93.12. 7
oW f5 m W
-24.346 378.921144
-49.985 241.427550
-47.220 369.118740
-38.601 290.858535
-31.749 99.088629
-27.273 -76.118943
-22.966 -62.145996
-19.179 -35.135928
-14.959 -38.923318
-10.592 -18.430080
-7.285 -9.390365
-3.455 -6.516130
2.084 7.416956
7.332 23.887656
9.810 22.455090
10.370 13.439520
10.159 18.448744
8.897 29.333409
5.588 29.309060
1.602 5.224122
i 641.1341975
¥ K 193.943095
WMikEE

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,




R A A EHR 93.12. 7
- WETEZ  REE3TH FwE 36— 1
. o X 44 wE  1- 2 -

SEQ M A & X B = Y B = DX DY B oM Wa  F A A WO i OE

001 A044018 -145803.053 76750.943 3.297  -0.925 3.424 174-50-28 344-19-41 -0.925 ~3.049725
002 A044028 -145799.756 76750.018  -12.231 -19.764 - 23.242  73-55-14 238-14-55 ~21.614 264 .360834
003 A044033 -145811.987 76730.254  -2.586 1.617 3.050 89-44- 3 147-58-58 -39.761 102.821946
004 A044035 -145814.573 76731.871  -1.042  -1.581 14893 268-37-45 236-36-43 -39.725 41.393450
005 A044036 -145815.615 76730.290  -8.812 5.495  10.385 91-26-28 148- 3-11 -35.811 315.566532
006 A044008 -145824.427 76735.785 1.639 1.490 2.215  74-13-14  42-16-25 -28.826 ~47.245814
007 A044009 -145822.788 76737.275 2.602 2.555 3.647 182-12-15  44-28-40 ~24.781 ~64.480162
008 A044010 -145820.186 76739.830 1.740 1.812 2.512 181-41- 0  46- 9-40 ~20.414 -35.520360
009 A044011 -145818.446 76741.642 _1.289 1.495 1.974 183- 4-15 z49-13-55 -17.107 -22.050923
010 "A044012 -145817.157 76743.137 1.886 2.335 3.002 181-50-24  51- 4-19 -13.277 ~25.040422
011 A044013 -145815.271 76745.472 3.559 3.204 4.789 170-55-24  41-59-43 -7.738 -27.539542
012 A044014 -145811.712 76748.676 3.258 2.044 3.846 170- 6-29  32- 6-12 -2.490 ~8.112420
013 A044015 -145808.454 76750.720 2.289 0.434 2.330 158-37-58  10-44-10 -0.012 ~0.027468
014 A044016 -145806.165 76751.154 1.296 0.126 1.302 174-49- 1 5-33-11 0.548 0.710208
015 A044017 -145804.869 76751.280 1.816  -0.337 1.847 163-56- 2 349-29-13 0.337 0.611992

2340- 0- 0 (PR mo 246.1990630

- - B M 74.475217

RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEER(CH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT

BRUR-TLIEE W,




"

SEQ

001

002

003

004

005

MM &
A044008
A044036
A044038
A044006
A04400T

EETES
HoblX . FERRE
X B = Y B E

-145824.427 76735.785 °
-145815.615 76730.290
-145817.411 76727.563
-145827.326 76733.488
-145824.620 76735.610

mEEE

mHE 3 TH
#X

D X
T8.812
-1.796
-9.915

2.706

0.193

Lé4

DY

=-5.495

-2.727

5.925

2.122

0.175

il ER
% 36-
% 1-
B o N A )
10.385 105-51-12
3.265 88-34-41
11.550 92-30-26
3.439  68-57-53
0.261 184- 5-48
540- 0- 0

AR
328- 3-11
236-37-52
149- 8-18
38- 6-11
42-11-59

(A Dm)

93.12. 7
5 o W & m O™
-5.495 -48.421940
-13.717 24.635732
-10.519 104.295885
-2.472 -6.689232
-0.175 -0.033775

o W 36.8933350

I ' 11.160234

RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ

001

002

003

004

005

U=
A044006
A044038
A044026
A044004
A044005

b -
X E &=
-145827.326
-145817.411
-145819.461
-145826.996

-145830.117

LG RN=EA
EA-

Y A

76733.488

76727 .563
76724 .451
76729.012

76731.303

HEEE

mHEr 3 TH
#X

D X

-

9.915
-2.050
-7.535
-3.121

2.791

44

DY

-5.925

-3.112

4.561

2.291

2.185

H EihR
FrinE 36—
H® 1-
mow MR
11.550 111 4-55
3.727 87-29-14
8.808 92-11-15
3,872 174-54-22
3.545  74-20-14
540- 0- 0

5 W
329~ 8-18
236-37-32
148-48-47
143-43- 9
38- 3-23

(P D)

93.12. 7
BB f WM
-5.925 -58.746375
-14.962 30.672100
-13.513 101.820455
-6.661 20.788981
-2.185 -6.098335
i1 44.2184130
O 13.376070
Wik

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




"l

SEQ

001

002

003

004

005

W oA
A044037
AD44025
A044002
AD44003
A044026

BB
X E &
-145816.802
-145806.437
-145806.814
-145811.644

-145819.461

BTETHS
EA

Y moE

76728.488
76722.276
76721.686
76720.393

76724 .451

mEEE

mHEET3TH
#X

D X

-

10.365
-0.377
-4.830
~7.817

2.659

44
D Y

-6.212
-0.590
-1.293
4.058

4.037

i HiR
FihE 36-
% 1-
B oM DI B
12.084 92-26- 9
0.700  88-21-27
5.000 137-33-52
8.'808 137-34-42
4.834 84— 3-50
540- 0~ 0

4
5

H WA
329- 3-53
237-25-20
194-59-12
152-33-54
56-37-44

(WA OF)

93.12. 7
& W om f& W M
-6.212 -64.387380
~-13.014 4.906278
-14 .897 71.952510
-12.132 94 .835844
-4 .037 -10.734383
W 48.2864345
¥ % 14.606646
RIRE &

ZOERIE. THIXEEEERE (O SRS IFOHRIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ
001

002

003

004

005

006

WA A
A044034
A044024
A044025
A044037
A044035

A044033

BrET BHE
X - AR
X B &= Y B &
-145812.167 7§729.964'
-145804.555 76725.219
-145806.437 76722.276
-145816.802 76728.488
-145814.573 76731.871
76730.254

© -145811.987

HESRE

mHET3TH
#X
D X i
T 7.612
-1.882
-10.365
2.229
2.586

--0.180

44

DY

-4.745

-2.943

6.212

3.383

-1.617

-0.290

R ER

Frib® 36-

% 1-
B W
' 8.970 269-53-23
3.493  89-20-22
12.084 91-39-47
4.051 87-33-18
3.050 91-21-47
0.341  90-11-23
720- 0- 0

5
6

5 A
328- 3-44
237-24- 6
149- 3-53

56-37-11
327-58-58
238-10-21

(R D)

93.12. 7
& W OB 5 E OB
-4.745 -36.118940
-12.433 23.398906
-9.164 94 .984860
0.431 0.960699
2.197 5.681442
0.290 -0.052200
m ® 44 ,46273835
T 4 13.439284
MR

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




"

SEQ
001
‘002
003

004

Ao &
A044032
A044023
A044024
A044034

Wr@ T HZ
MmX - ARBih
X B Y B =
-145808.482 76735.919
-145800.782 76731.122
-145804.555 76725.219
76729.964

-145812.167

mEEEE

wmHEr3TH
#HX
D X )
T7.700
-3.773
-7.612

3.685

44

DY

-4.797

-5.903

4.745

5.955

i R

HE 36-

oo
9.072

7.006

8.970

7.003

wE 1-

N f

 89-49-37

89-20-14

90-38-51

90-11-18

360- 0- 0

5

328- 4-39

237-24-53

148- 3-44

58-15- 2

(HOF)

93.12. 7
& BB & | W
-4.797 -36.936900
-15.497 58.470181
-16.655 126.777860
-5.955 -21.944175
H B 63.1834830
¥ O 19.113004
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ
001

;002

003

004

=P
A044031
A044022
A044023
A044032

AT EA
WX . FERh
X B = Y B 4B
-145806.460 76739.186
-145798.662 76734 .437
-145800.782 76731.122
76735.919

-145808.482

HEFARE

S HEET 3 TH
#rX
D X )
T7.798
-2.120
-7.700

2.022

44

DY

-4 .749

-3.315

4.797

3.267

i EiR

iwE 36~

OBk

- 9.130

3.935

9.072

3.842

& i-

e lR:

 90-24-46

88-44-30
90-40-38

90-10- 6

360- 0- 0

5 W

328-39-31

2

37-24- 1

148~ 4-39

58-14-45

(A% DFn)

93.12. 7
fF B & & = W
-4.749 -37.032702
-12.813 27.163560
-11.331 87.248700
-3.267 -6.605874
(15T 35.3868420
B B 10.704520
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEER(CH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




SEQ

001

002

003

004

oA %
A044030
A044021
A044022
A044031

EETES
MibX . FERM
X B = Y B OB
-145804.549 76742 .274
-145796.706 76737 .498
-145798.662 76734 .437
76739.186

-145806.460

mEAEE

wiHE 3 TH
#X

D X
T7.843
-1.956
-7.798

1.911

44

"D Y

-4.776

-3.061

4.749

3.088

R EiR

ipELE 36-

i
9.183

3.633

9.130

3.631

E 1-

N A

90-24-42

88-45-38
91-14-15

89-35-25

360- 0- 0

I

328-39-38

2

1

37-25-16
48-39-31
58-14-56

(A OF)

93.12. 7
B B f& | OB
-4.776 -37.458168
-12.613 24.671028 .
-10.925 85.193150
-3.088 -5.901168
H 33.2524210
S ¢ 10.058857
RiRER

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




]

SEQ

001

002

003

004

Mo &
A044029
A044020
A044021
A044030

X
X ®E B
-145802.622
~145794.733
~145796.706

-145804.549

BT T B4
HEpith

Y B =

76745.388

76740.584

76737.498

76742 .274

HEFEE

mHET3 TH
#HX

D X

7.889

-1.973

~7.843

1.927

44

DY

-4.804

-3.086

4.776

3.114

R ER
FitE 36—
wE  1- 10
B mm
9.237  90-24-39
3.663  88-44-48
9.183 91-15-11
3,662 89-35-22
360- 0- 0

I

328-39-39
237-24-27

148-39-38

58-15- 0

a5z 107 1))

93.12. 7
oW OB f# OB
-4.804 ~-37.898756
-12.694 25.045262
-11.004 86.304372
-3.114 -6.000678
m R 33.7251000
BB 10.201843
Wik

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




"

SEQ
001
002
003
004

005

MR &
A044019
A044001
AG44020
A044029
A044028

#bX-
X B &=
-145794.511
-145791.250
-145794.733
-145802.622

-145799.756

ETETHZ
AR

Y B i

76747.634
76746.032
76740.584
76745.388

76750.018

mEGAEE

mEET3TH
:3174

D X
T3.261
-3.483
-7.889

2.866

5.245

44
DY
-1.602
-5.448
4.804
4.630

-2.384

5] mEHR
FrinE 36- 10
Hb % 1-
EH mA
3.633 178-16-48
6.466 83-34-18
9.237 91-15- 8
54445  89-34-53
5.761 97-18-53
540- 0- 0

5 B f
333-50-13
237-24-31
148-39-39
58-14-32
335-33-25

(R DF)

93.12. 7
& OB & m ™
-1.602 -5.224122
-8.652 30.134916
-9.296 73.336144
0.138 0.395508
2.384 12.504080
m = 55.5732630
S 16.810912
WIREE

COERIF. THXEREBEERCH SR RORIE
HR (BFAMR) TIDT, HLEXTEEEHLLT
BRUR-TLIEE W,




